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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

WASEEM SAJJAD

SARFRAZ NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ADNAN ASLAM

MUHAMMAD MOAZZAM ASLAM

SHAHID ALI AWAN

WAJID HUSSAIN

NAVEED AHMAD

IMRAN JAVED

FAZAL ABBAS

ALI HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD QAISAR MUKHTAR

SAJJAD ALI

TANVEER AHMAD

AON ABBAS

MUHAMMAD IMRAN AAMIR

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

CH SAFDAR ALI AWAN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN

JAVED IQBAL

IRSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH

CHAUDHRY MOHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUKHTAR AHMAD NASIM

BASHIR AHMAD

BASHEER AHMAD

IRSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH

JAFFAR HUSSAIN TAHIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

95900156

95900144

95900059

95900109

95900164

95900076

95900153

95900071

95900091

95900036

95900225

95900090

95900121

95900118

95900072

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (FAISALABAD REGION)   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

15 Case #  62E2016
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16

17
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24

25

26

27

MASROOR HUSSAIN FAROOQI

AZHAR ABBAS

SAJID ALI AWAN

MUHAMMAD MUSTANSAR KHAN GIL

HAQ NAWAZ

MUHAMAMD ASIF NAWAZ ANJUM

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ AZAM

MUHAMMAD UMER

QAMAR SULTAN

AFTAB AFZAL AHMAD

MUZZAMMAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN NOOR

ZAHOOR HUSSAIN

KHIZER HAYAT

CH SAFDAR ALI AWAN

MUHAMMAD KHAN GILL

BASHIR AHMAD

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD AZAM

KHURSHID AHMAD

SHER MUHAMMAD

LIAQAT ALI

SALEH MUHAMMAD

NOOR MUHAMMAD NASEEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

95900077

95900061

95900165

95900074

95900173

95900129

95900159

95900184

95900169

95900170

95900089

95900117

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

AMIR ALI SHAHZAD

AAMIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HASAN TAHIR

KALEEM ULLAH KHAN

AMIR KHAN

IMRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR YAQUB

MUHAMMAD ALI

ASIF ALI

MUHAMMAD AFRAZ ANSAR KHAN

IHTISHAM ABBAS

RAFAQAT ALI

ALI AKBAR

ZAFAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

NAJEEB ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YAQUB

JAVED HUSSAIN

SALEHOON

ANSAR HIMAYAT KHAN

GHULAM ABBAS

AMEER MUHAMMAD

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

95900258

95900151

95900236

95900049

95900194

95900119

95900039

95900018

95900168

95900216

95900152

95900252

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

TAWAKKAL IQBAL

HAFIZ ALI HASSAN SHOKAT

JAVED IQBAL

KHALIL AHMED

HAFIZ ANEES UR REHMAN AASHI

WAJID HUSSAIN

USMAN ALI

HAFIZ AHMAD AMMAR

UMAR DARAZ SHAHEEN

IMTIAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN WARIS

ALI IKRAM

MUHAMMAD ALI

SHOKAT ALI

SAID

MEHMOOD AHMED

HAJI MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

AKHTAR ALI AWAN

ABDUR RASHID WAINS

MUKHTAR AHMED ANJUM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD WARIS

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

95900180

95900040

95900146

95900161

95900131

95900185

95900116

95900187

95900247

95900221

95900002

95900009

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

ALAMDAR HUSSAIN

MUBASHAR HASAN

MUHAMMAD ZIA

SHAHID ABBAS

SARDAR MUHAMMAD

RANA MUHAMMAD NAUMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD YASIR HAYAT

HANNAN MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD ASIF HUSSAIN

AMAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

SARFRAZ KHAN

MOHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

ABDUR REHMAN

SHAH MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD KHAN

OMAR HAYAT

FAIZ RASOOL

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

GHULAM SHABIR

SHAMSHER KHAN

ARIF HUSSAIN

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

95900101

95900017

95900021

95900028

95900179

95900019

95900006

95900034

95900232

95900122

95900214

95900223

JHANG

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

IMRAN KHAN

IMRAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM SHEHZAD

JAMSHAID QAMAR

NAYYAR ABBAS

ADNAN MIRZA

AUN ABBAS

JAMSHEED SHOUKET

DABBAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MIAN KHAN

ALLA-UD-DIN

ZAFAR ABBAS CHATTHA

MUHAMMAD MIRZA

AZHAR ABBAS

SHOUKET ALI

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

95900229

95900206

95900005

95900176

95900016

95900008

95900132

95900094

95900020

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

HAQ NAWAZ

GHULAM RASOOL

ZAHOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

1

2

95900041

95900111

FAISALABAD

JHANG

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 7 of 7

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR SERVICE QUOTA (FAISALABAD REGION)   -  (BS-14)

POLICE

15 Case #  62E2016

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


